
BSW FIELD EDUCATION CALENDAR DATES 

 

BSW Field Practicum Meeting  
➢ Thursday, January 6, 2026 – 4:30 pm – 7:00 pm 

 
Monday, January 12, 2026 
Field Seminar Orientations for BSW Students (To Take Place During 1st Class Time) 

➢ BSW I: 5:00 pm – 6:30 pm: Professor Sharon Houston   
➢ BSW II: 12:00 pm – 1:30 pm: Dr. Sonya Robinson 
➢ BSW II: 4:30 pm – 6:00 pm: Dr. Williamson-Ashe  

 
Wednesday, January 21, 2026  

➢ Field Agency Supervisors Training – Virtual at 11:00 am 
 
“Drinks & Donuts” with the Director 

➢ Thursday, February 5, 2026 / 12:30 pm – 1:30 pm / Social Work Flex Room 
➢ Thursday, February 5, 2026 / 5:00 pm – 6:00 pm / Virtual  

 
BSW Field Application Dates  

➢ Application Sent to Students: Friday, January 9, 2026 
➢ Application Due Date: Friday, January 30, 2026, by 3:00 PM 
➢ Review Application Packets: Monday, February 2, 2026 – Friday, February 13, 

2026 
➢ Mock Interviews: Monday, February 16, 2026 – Friday, February 20, 2026 & 

Monday, March 2, 2026 – Friday, March 6, 2026 
➢ Set Up w/ Agencies: Monday, March 9, 2026 – Friday, May 1, 2026 

 
BSW I Field Internship Dates (Professor Sharon Houston) 

➢ Start Date for BSW I Field Students – Week of January 12, 2026 
➢ 5th Week Grades – Due: February 17, 2026  
➢ 10th Week Student Evaluation Report – Due March 18, 2026 
➢ 10th Week Grades – Due: March 24, 2026  
➢ Last Day for BSW I Field Internship – May 1, 2026 
➢ Final Field Student Evaluation Report – Due: May 6, 2026 
➢ Final Grades – Due: May 12, 2026 

 
BSW II Field Internship Dates (Dr. Sonya Robinson and Dr. Williamson-Ashe) 

➢ Start Date for BSW II Field Students – Week of January 12, 2026  
➢ 5th Week Grades – Due: February 17, 2026 
➢ 10th Week Student Evaluation Report – Due March 18, 2026  
➢ 10th Week Grades – Due: March 24, 2026 
➢ Last Day for BSW II Field Internship – April 24, 2026 
➢ Final Field Student Evaluation Report – Due: April 23, 2026  
➢ Final Grades – Due: April 29, 2026 


